
HOMEMADE CYPRESS CORNBREAD    
CARAMELIZED ONION, JALAPENOS,                       
SUNDRIED TOMATO BUTTER (V)

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES                         
PEPPADEW CHEESE SPREAD,                              
BLACKENED SHRIMP, REMOULADE

PEPPADEW CHEESE & CRACKERS                                          
CHEDDAR, PEPPADEW PEPPERS,                      
EVERYTHING CRACKERS (V)

SMOKED REDFISH DIP                                      
HOUSE-SMOKED REDFISH, SALTINES

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL                         
COCKTAIL SAUCE, MIGNONETTE,                               
HORSERADISH, LEMON, SALTINES

CHORIZO CHIPOTLE OYSTERS                                                          
HOUSE-MADE CHORIZO,                                    
CHIPOTLE BOURBON BUTTER (GF)

CAJUN OYSTERS                                                        
DICED TASSO, CAJUN CREAM SAUCE,                    
PANKO BREAD CRUMB

BOUDIN BALLS                                                            
CHORIZO & RICE, BREADED & FRIED,                       
CORN SALSA, SPICY RANCH

FROG LEGS                                     
CHICKEN-FRIED, COMEBACK SAUCE, RANCH

SHARE HOT & COLD
8 | 12

8 | 12

12

12

12

13

13

ADD PROTEIN

Grilled or Fried Chicken Thigh 8  |  Salmon 12                                                             
Butcher's Steak 12  |  Blackened Shrimp 10

5

12

10

12

16 | 28

17

17

9

13

(GF) gluten free                       
(DF) dairy free (V) vegetarian           

Consuming raw or undercooked 
meats, poultry, seafood, 

shellfish, or eggs may increase 
your risk of foodborne illness.

Happy Hour 
4:00pm-6:00pm 

Monday - Thursday
@cypresssocial 

cypresssocial.com              
(501) 916-2670

MAIN
BLACKENED REDFISH PONTCHARTRAIN             
BLACKENING SEASONING, SHRIMP, CRAB MEAT, 
TRINITY & MUSHROOMS, WHITE RICE (GF)

BUTCHER STEAK                                                 
8 OZ TERES MAJOR, ROASTED RED POTATOES,    
SAUTÉED VEGETABLES, PEPPERCORN SAUCE (GF)

SHRIMP, PORK BELLY & GRITS                                            
CREAMY GRITS, SMOKED PORK BELLY, BLACKENED  
GULF SHRIMP, TRINITY, CHIPOTLE BUTTER SAUCE (GF)

PORK PORTERHOUSE                                               
24 HOUR CURED PORK PORTERHOUSE, BLACK-EYED PEA 
& NAVY BEAN RAGOUT, OKRA, PEACH PEPPER JELLY

RIBEYE                                                               
16 OZ GRILLED RIBEYE, FINGERLING POTATOES IN 
HORSERADISH CREAM, CHIPOTLE BOURBON BRUSSEL 
SPROUTS, COMPOUND BUTTER

OAXACAN BEAN TAMALES                                     
VEGAN MASA & RED BEAN, FRESH CORN SALSA,           
MOLE, CILANTRO (Vegan, GF)

PAN-SEARED SALMON                                     
RICOTTA GNOCCHI IN BOURSIN PESTO CREAM,   
RENDERED PANCETTA, ROASTED RED BELL PEPPER, 
PEAS, ASPARAGUS, SOUTHERN SQUASH RELISH

SMOKED CHICKEN                                          
PECAN WOOD SMOKED HALF BIRD, APRICOT POBLANO 
GLAZE, BUTTER & CREAM WHIPPED POTATOES,     
GRILLED ASPARAGUS (GF)

FILET                                                                        
6 OZ SOUS VIDE BEEF TENDERLOIN, BUTTER &             
CREAM WHIPPED POTATOES, GRILLED ASPARAGUS,              
SMOKED ONION BUTTER (GF)

FRIED CATFISH                                            
SECRET 40-YEAR-OLD RECIPE, MS CATFISH,         
CORNMEAL DREDGE, HUSHPUPPIES, COLESLAW,        
FRIES, TARTAR SAUCE

CORN FRITTERS                                            
CHEESY CORN FRITTERS, AARON'S SWEET COLLARDS, 
SOUTHERN SQUASH RELISH (V)

HANDHELD
served with fries

CYPRESS BURGER                                          
HOUSE-GROUND BEEF, FRIED SHOESTRING ONIONS, 
PEPPERJACK, BACON MARMALADE, CHARRED     
SCALLION AIOLI,�PICKLED JALAPENOS,                     
MARTIN'S POTATO ROLL

CLASSIC BURGER                                           
HOUSE-GROUND BEEF, LTOP, AMERICAN CHEESE, 
COMEBACK SAUCE, MARTIN'S POTATO ROLL

15

15

CYPRESS HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH                        
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN THIGH, B&B PICKLES, 
MAYONNAISE, HABANERO RANCH, HOT SAUCE, 
MARTIN'S POTATO ROLL

YONDER BURGER                                          
BEYOND MEAT VEGAN PATTY, CHAO CHEESE, LTOP, 
VEGAN MAYONNAISE, VEGAN BUN (V)

15

15

Visit our sister 
restaurants, Petit & Keet 

in Little Rock and 
Blueprint on 3rd in 
Birmingham, AL.

RED BEANS & RICE                                
CAMELLIA RED BEANS, SMOKED                                 
HAM HOCKS, ANDOUILLE, WHITE RICE,                    
GREEN ONION, CYPRESS CORNBREAD

CHICKEN & ANDOUILLE GUMBO                         
CHICKEN THIGH, ANDOUILLE, TRINITY,                    
OKRA, WHITE RICE, SCALLION

DELTA STYLE HOT TAMALES                        
BEEF TAMALE, HOUSE CHILI, RANCH, SALTINES

HOUSE SALAD                                                  
MIXED GREENS, SWEETY DROP PEPPERS, 
CUCUMBER, HEIRLOOM CHERRY TOMATO, 
PARMESAN, WHITE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE     
(V, GF)

CAESAR SALAD                                        
ROMAINE, HEIRLOOM CHERRY TOMATO, 
CORNBREAD CROUTON, PARMESAN,              
CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING (V)

WEDGE SALAD                                         
ICEBERG, HEIRLOOM CHERRY TOMATO,                   
BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES, BACON, RED ONION,      
SLICED CHIVE, BLEU CHEESE DRESSING (GF)

PICKLED PEACH BURRATA SALAD                                               
MIXED GREENS, PICKLED PEACHES,                  
MINT, ORANGE POPPYSEED VINAIGRETTE,                   
RED ONION, FRESH BLUEBERRIES,        
PISTACHIOS, BURRATA CHEESE

29

27

28

36

49

18

29

25

43

23

18

We apply a price 
adjustment on non-cash 

transactions that is              
not greater than our                 
cost of acceptance.

SLATES

CHEESE & PICKLE SLATE                                                            
BOURSIN CHEESE, PEPPADEW CHEESE, PEPPER JELLY, 
HOUSE MADE PICKLES, OKRA, FIRECRACKERS

CYPRESS SLATE                                                 
APRICOT GLAZED QUAIL LEGS, SMOKED PORK BELLY 
WITH PEPPER JELLY, ALLIGATOR SAUSAGE,               
CORN RELISH, POTATO CRISPS

15

18


